
F I N D  Y O U R  S A L E S  R E P R E S E N TAT I V E

Contact your local representative with questions 
or to learn about products and special offers.

West Region 

Regional Manager:

Bill Benzie 

Local office: 303-399-3379 

Bill.Benzie@ea.epson.com

Alex Corfar

Local office: 657-221-0961 

Alex.Corfar@ea.epson.com

Amy Kretsch

Local office: 763-432-9873 

Amy.Kretsch@ea.epson.com

D’arce Buescher

Local office: 707-559-5218 

Darce.Buescher@ea.epson.com

Gary Siddons

Local office: 512-554-4084 

Gary.Siddons@ea.epson.com

Kathy Brady

Local office: 720-389-5764 

Kathy.Brady@ea.epson.com 

Cody Parkhouse

Local office: 773-658-6618 

Cody.Parkhouse@ea.epson.com

East Region 

Regional Manager:

Ted Marcus 

Local office: 215-830-9950 

Ted.Marcus@ea.epson.com

Robert Tate

Local office: 859-866-3232 

Robert.Tate@ea.epson.com 

Barry Sugarman

Local office: 954-349-4311 

Barry.Sugarman@ea.epson.com

Gerald Campana

Local office: 410-203-0403 

Gerald.Campana@ea.epson.com

John McCabe

Local office: 732-892-4628 

John.McCabe@ea.epson.com

George Poland

Local office: 203-799-2124 

George.Poland@ea.epson.com

Amanda Stoll

Local office: 248-245-9117 

Amanda.Stoll@ea.epson.com

Inside Sales Groups 

North America Manager:

Kristan Rudloff 

Office: 916-524-4219 

Kristan.Rudloff@ea.epson.com

West Region 

Tammy Fuqua 

Office: 888-275-4220 x38364 

Tammy.Fuqua@ea.epson.com

Southeast Region 

Kristan Rudloff 

Office: 916-524-4219 

Kristan.Rudloff@ea.epson.com

Central Region 

Richard Valdemar 

Office: 888-275-4220 x38362 

Richard.Valdemar@ea.epson.com

Northeast Region 

Rosa Bierman 

Office: 888-275-4220 x38363 

Rosa.Bierman@ea.epson.com
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